
Grove Lea Primary School Yearly Overview September 2019- July 2020. 

Autumn Term 2019: Monday 2nd September 2019- Friday 20th December 2019. 

 

Week 1 
2.9. 

2 
9.9. 

3 
16.9. 

4 
23.9 

5 
30.9 

6 
7.10 

7 
14.10 

8 
21.10 

 1. 
4.11 

2 
11.11 

4 
18.11 

5 
25.11 

6 
2.12 

7 
9.12 

8 
16.12 

Number 
of days 

3 days: 
Aspiratio
n week. 
Internet 
safety. 
SEAL 
activities. 

 
5 

Year 6 
parent 

workshop 
Morning 
club start 
Year 5/6 
8.30am 

. 
 

 
5 

Year 5 
Parent 

Workshop 
Clubs start 

6 weeks 
Vote for 

House and 
Sports 

Captains. 

 
5 

Year 4 
Parent 

workshop 

 
5 

Year 3 
Parent 

worksho
p 
 

 
5 

Year 2  
Parent 

workshop 
Class photo 

and 
individual 

photo. 
 

 
5 

Year 1  
Parent 

workshop 

 
5 

Harvest 
Festival. 

  
5 

Parents 
evenin

g 
2 

nights 
 

 
5 

Clubs start 

 
5 

Vote for 
school 

councillors
. 
 
 

 
5 

 
5 

Last week 
of clubs. 

5 
Christingle 

EYFS concert 
Assessment 

week 

5 
KS1 

concert 
KS2 

concerts 
Special 

assembly 
Calendar

s with 
parents 
Xmas 

party day 

Core 
Value 

curious courageou
s 

caring colllaborativ
e 

curious courageou
s 

caring collaborativ
e 

 curious courageou
s 

caring curious courageou
s 

collaborativ
e 

 

Special 
event 

 
 

Good to 
be me 

morning 

Year 5/6 
morning  

 

Jeans for 
genes day 

Clubs start. 
6 weeks. 

 

Class drop in Maths 
morning 

Individual 
photos 

 9.30 am 
Harvest 

Macmillan 
coffee 

morning. 
24th Oct.SRE 

morning 

 Science 
Day 

Space! 
No 

clubs 

Poppy Day 
 

 Childre
n in 
need. 

 

 Christingle 
St. Helens. 

Teachers’ 
termly 
awards 

Working 
with 

parents 

Governor
s 

  Full 
governinin

g body 

   Resources 
Curriculu

m 

    Full GB  Resources 
and 

curriculum 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Spring Term 2020: Monday 6th January- Friday 3rd April 2020. 

Week 1 
6.1.18 

2 
13.1 

3 
20.1 

4 
27.1 

5 
5.2 

6 
10.2 

 1 
24.2 

2 
2.3 

3 
9.3 

4 
16.3 

5 
23.3 

6 
30.3 

Number 
of days 

5 
Year 6 
Parent 

workshop 

5 
Year 5 
Parent 

workshop 
Clubs start. 

5 
Year 4  
Parent 

workshop 

5 
Year 3 

Parent workshop 
 
 

 IEP’s written 
/reviewed/shared 
with parents 

5 
Year 2 
Parent 

workshop 
SAT 

information 
meeting 

 

5 
Year 1 
Parent 

workshop 
Parent phonic 
information 

meeting 
Assessment 

week 

      5 
Parents 
Evening 
2 nights 

           5 
Clubs start. 

     5 
 

     5 
Year 
6 
Eden 
camp 

    5 
HT 

Conference 
Assessment 

week. 

5 
Last 
week of 
clubs 

Core 
value 

curious caring courageous collaborative curious caring  courageous collaborative curious caring courageous  

Special 
event 

9th Jan 
RSE 

morning 

 ICT DAY     27th RSE 
morning. 

World Book 
Day: WW2 
stories. 
English 
morning. 

Robinwood 
Year 5 
Mon- 
Weds 

  Teachers’ 
termly 
awards 

Governors   Full GB   Resources and 
curriculum 

 Data 
committee 

  Full 
GB 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Summer Term: 16th April-.20th July 

Week 1 
20.4 

2 
27.4 

3 
4.5 

4 
11.5 

5 
18.5 

 1 
1.6 

6.6 2 
8.6 

3 
15.6 

4 
22.6 

5 
29.6 

6 
6.7 

7 
13.7 

8 
20.7 

Number 
of days 

5 
Clubs 
start 

5 
 
 

4 
History 

Day. 
VE Day. 

     5 
KS2- 
SATS 
week 

              2 
3 inset days 
Wed 6th in 
school. 
 
Thursday am: 
Preparation 
for 
community 
open day. 
Friday:  

   
C

o
m

m
u

n
it

y 
   

   
O

p
e

n
 D

ay
  

5 
KS1 Phonics 

week 
Clubs start 

       5 
Transition 
meeting 
N- Rec 
Mon 
Rec- Year 
1- Tues 
Yr2-KS2  
Weds 

5 
Assessmen

t week 
 

 

5 
End of 
Year 

subject 
reports 
for Govs 

5 
Last 

week of 
clubs. 
Sports 

day 
Foundati

on 6th 
KS1 and 2 

7th 
13th -

Reports 
out 

 

  5 
Final 
updates/ 
Target 
Tracker 
Data 
dashboar
d. 
Leavers 
assembly 
9.30 
New IEP’s 
written/r
eviewed 
and 
shared 
Transitio
n 
meetings 

     1 

Core 
value 

collabor
ative 

curious caring courag
eous 

collabor
ative 

 caring 

 

collaborative curious courageous caring collabora
tive 

curious  

Special 
event 

23rd April 
RSE 

morning 

     Arts Day 
MFL morning 
Enterprise pm 
 

 
11th June RSE 

morning. 
 Geography 

fieldwork 
day. 

 

  Leavers 
assembly 

 

Govern
ors 

  Resourc
es and 
curricul

um 

   Full GB 

 

    Data 
committe

e 

Full GB  

 

 

 



Pop up shops 

October Year 1   

November Year 2 February Year 3 

March Year 4 April Year 5 

May Foundation June Whole school fundraiser. 

July Year 6   

    

 


