Grove Lea Primary School Yearly Overview September 2019- July 2020.

Autumn Term 2019: Monday 2nd September 2019- Friday 20th December 2019.

Week	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	1.	2	4	5	6	7	8
	2.9.	9.9.	16.9.	23.9	30.9	7.10	14.10	21.10	4.11	11.11	18.11	25.11	2.12	9.12	16.12
Number of days	3 days: Aspiratio n week. Internet safety. SEAL activities.	5 Year 6 parent workshop Morning club start Year 5/6 8.30am	5 Year 5 Parent Workshop Clubs start 6 weeks Vote for House and Sports Captains.	5 Year 4 Parent workshop	5 Year 3 Parent worksho P	5 Year 2 Parent workshop Class photo and individual photo.	5 Year 1 Parent workshop	5 Harvest Festival.	5 Parents evenin g 2 nights	5 Clubs start	5 Vote for school councillors	5	5 Last week of clubs.	5 Christingle EYFS concert Assessment week	5 KS1 concert KS2 concerts Special assembly Calendar s with parents Xmas party day
Core Value	curious	courageou s	caring	colllaborativ e	curious	courageou s	caring	collaborativ e	curious	courageou s	caring	curious	courageou s	collaborativ e	party day
Special event	Good to be me morning	Year 5/6 morning	Jeans for genes day Clubs start. 6 weeks.	Class drop in	Maths morning	Individual photos		9.30 am Harvest Macmillan coffee morning. 24 th Oct.SRE morning	Science Day Space! No clubs	Poppy Day		Childre n in need.		Christingle St. Helens.	Teachers' termly awards Working with parents
Governor s			Full governinin g body				Resources Curriculu m				Full GB		Resources and curriculum		

Spring Term 2020: Monday 6th January- Friday 3rd April 2020.

Week	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6
	6.1.18	13.1	20.1	27.1	5.2	10.2	24.2	2.3	9.3	16.3	23.3	30.3
Number of days	5 Year 6 Parent workshop	5 Year 5 Parent workshop Clubs start.	5 Year 4 Parent workshop	5 Year 3 Parent workshop IEP's written /reviewed/shared with parents	5 Year 2 Parent workshop SAT information meeting	5 Year 1 Parent workshop Parent phonic information meeting Assessment week	5 Parents Evening 2 nights	5 Clubs start.	5	5 Year 6 Eden camp	5 HT Conference Assessment week.	5 Last week of clubs
Core value	curious	caring	courageous	collaborative	curious	caring	courageous	collaborative	curious	caring	courageous	
Special event	9 th Jan RSE morning		ICT DAY				27 th RSE morning.	World Book Day: WW2 stories. English morning.	Robinwood Year 5 Mon- Weds			Teachers' termly awards
Governors			Full GB			Resources and curriculum	Data committee			Full GB		

Summer Term: 16th April-.20th July

Week	1	2	3	4	5	1	6.6	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
	20.4	27.4	4.5	11.5	18.5	1.6		8.6	15.6	22.6	29.6	6.7	13.7	20.7
Number of days	5 Clubs start	5	4 History Day. VE Day.	5 KS2- SATS week		2 3 inset days Wed 6 th in school. Thursday am: Preparation for community open day. Friday:	Community Open Day	5 KS1 Phonics week Clubs start	5 Transition meeting N- Rec Mon Rec- Year 1- Tues Yr2-KS2 Weds	5 Assessmen t week	5 End of Year subject reports for Govs	5 Last week of clubs. Sports day Foundati on 6 th KS1 and 2 7th 13 th - Reports out	5 Final updates/ Target Tracker Data dashboar d. Leavers assembly 9.30 New IEP's written/r eviewed and shared Transitio n meetings	1
Core value	collabor ative	curious	caring	courag eous	collabor ative	caring		collaborative	curious	courageous	caring	collabora tive	curious	
Special event	23 rd April RSE morning					Arts Day MFL morning Enterprise pm		11 th June RSE morning.		Geography fieldwork day.			Leavers assembly	
Govern ors			Resourc es and curricul um			Full GB						Data committe e	Full GB	

Pop up shops

October	Year 1		
November	Year 2	February	Year 3
March	Year 4	April	Year 5
May	Foundation	June	Whole school fundraiser.
July	Year 6		